TCC Tolerance Compensating Power Clamp
•  Tolerance compensation for variable
sheet metal thicknesses within three
degrees of arm movement
• There is no need for shimming
40mm
Max Holding Torque
380 Nm

  30 ±0,02
For Size 50mm
For Size 40mm
Arm
Model No.
Max. Opening
90º Version
Max. Opening
180º Version
Weight
(kg)
L5
8UM504-15-144
135°
105º 0,44 15
8UM504-25-144 120º 0,45 25
8UM504-45-144 135° 0,48 45
Arm
Model No.
Max. Opening
90º Version
Max. Opening
180º Version
Weight
(kg)
B2 B11
±0,1
B26 L5
8UM404-00-117
135°
105º 0,23
117 90 82
0
8UM404-15-117 120º 0,24 15
8UM404-25-117
135°
0,25 25
8UM404-45-107 130° 0,24 107 80 72 45
PC-PPC  |  43
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Enclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Heavy-Duty Modular | Dimensions and Technical SpecificationsEnclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Heavy-Duty Modular | Dimensions and Technical Specifications
U-Arms Offset (aluminum)

1
5
.0
01
5
.0
0
s  Common in North America (•) STANDARD ARM OFFERING
Maximum Opening Angle (shown in locked position)
Arm Styles
1206-1208/3236-3238 135° 135° 100° 100° N/A N/A
1216-1218/3246-3248 135° N/A 50° 125° N/A 30°
1226-1228/3256-3258 125° N/A 35° 135° N/A 50°
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1226 B8JG-1226-1
25 Offset s • 1216 B8JG-1216-1
  0 Offset s • 1206 B8JG-1206-1
120mm [4.72”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1227 B8JG-1227-1
25 Offset s • 1217 B8JG-1217-1
  0 Offset s • 1207 B8JG-1207-1
150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 1228 B8JG-1228-1
25 Offset s • 1218 B8JG-1218-1
  0 Offset s • 1208 B8JG-1208-1
For Size 50mm
11mm Thru Hole (8.00 F7 Dowel)
90mm [3.54”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3256 B8JG-3256-1
25 Offset s • 3246 B8JG-3246-1
  0 Offset s • 3236 B8JG-3236-1
120mm [4.72”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3257 B8JG-3257-1
25 Offset s • 3247 B8JG-3247-1
  0 Offset s • 3237 B8JG-3237-1
150mm [5.90”] Arm Length
Series Arm Style Model
50 Offset s • 3258 B8JG-3258-1
25 Offset s • 3248 B8JG-3248-1
  0 Offset s • 3238 B8JG-3238-1
9mm Thru Hole (6.00 H7 Dowel)
PC-PPC  |  49
Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Enclosed Pneumatic Power Clamps | Heavy-Duty Modular | Dimensions and Technical Specifications